

Embedded Systems Suppliers Meeting (ESSM)

Merging of embedded systems and the Internet of Things, More compelling and reliable products, Faster market introduction, Reduced capital and operational costs

PHOENIX, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, July 11, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Advanced Business Events, a leading European organizer of business conventions in partnership with Aerospace Arizona announce the Embedded Systems Suppliers Meeting (ESSM) that will take place November 8–9 at the Ultra Star Ak-Chin Circle in Phoenix, AZ.

The Embedded Systems Suppliers Meeting (ESSM) is a strictly professional B2B event that matches technology needs to available resources and developments through focused and pre-arranged meetings. This very relevant and unique event will allow component manufacturers, integrators, service providers, OEMs, subcontractors and companies with a significant embedded content in the avionics, mobility, automotive, aerospace, defense, space and unmanned vehicles industries to meet, interact, learn about new innovative designs and tools and develop business opportunities. Learn more and register at www.usa.essmeeting.com.

About Advanced Business Events: Advanced Business Events is a leading European organizer of business conventions or «One-to-One meetings» events, conferences, congresses dedicated to professionals in the industry. ABE is proudly recognized in the industry as a key player whose business is to connect OEMs and suppliers through pre-arranged and business focused meetings and conferences. http://www.advbe.com/

About Aerospace Arizona: Aerospace Arizona (Association) promotes and advances the aerospace industry throughout the State of Arizona. Through advocacy, education, and outreach, Aerospace Arizona brings together corporate interests and those of large, medium, and small businesses, members, vendors, and suppliers to represent the industry on an equal footing. It focuses on long-term results that are in the best interest of the industry as a whole by holding value-added meetings, forums, and events. http://www.aerospacearizona.org/

Moses Koyabe Aerospace Arizona Association +1 (602) 689-1646 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.